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Тюменская хоккейная лига
Логотип




Дозаявочный лист _______________________________

	№ п/п
	ФИО (полностью)
	Амплуа
	№
	Рост
	Вес
	Хват
	Дата рождения (дд.мм.гг.)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


ОФИЦИАЛЬНЫЕ ПРЕДСТАВИТЕЛИ:
	Фамилия, имя, отчество
	Должность

	
	Главный тренер

	
	Тренер



	
Подпись
	
Расшифровка
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